Annual Judicial Survey Results

No. [Survey Questions 2013 (10) [ 2014 (16) | 2015 (20) | 2016 (11) | 2017 (16) | 2018 (27) | Average
1 |The original email was clear 4.10 3.94 3.83 3.91 4.06 3.85 3.95
2 |The process was clearly outlined 3.30 4.00 3.88 3.64 3.69 3.59 3.68
3 |l was able to present my side of the story 3.80 4.13 3.75 3.73 3.94 3.81 3.86
4 |My sanction was fair 2.70 3.40 3.71 3.45 3.56 3.33 3.36
5 |[The rationale was explained 3.50 4.00 3.59 3.70 3.75 3.56 3.68
6 |l was treated fairly 2.70 3.60 3.63 3.55 3.50 3.33 3.39
7 |l will avoid future violations 3.00 3.69 3.78 4.10 3.73 3.67 3.66
8 |Essay was helpful 2.70 3.33 3.33 3.36 3.47 2.81 3.17
9 [Community service was helpful 3.10 3.33 3.36 3.89 3.58 3.26 3.42
10 |Overall time spent was reasonable 3.00 3.25 3.68 3.82 3.63 3.22 3.43




